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REFRIGERATED VAN

Contact RMA Automotive for more information or a quotation.
        inquiries@rmagroup.net                            rmaautomotive.net



Notes:     
The company reserves the right to change the vehicle specifications and features described in this publication at any time.
Vehicle specifications and features may vary in different markets. 
Images are for illustrative purposes only and may appear different from the actual vehicle.

Vehicle Details
Manufacturer 
Model 

Engine
Drivetrain
Power (PS)
Torque (Nm)
Transmission
Wheels 
Tires

Dimensions of Modified Vehicle (mm)
Wheelbase
Length
Width
Height
Cargo Length
Cargo Width
Cargo Height
Cargo Volume (m3)

Weight Table (kg)
Payload capacity
Gross vehicle weight

Ford
Transit

L2H2
LHD or RHD

Turbo Diesel 2.2L TDCi
FWD/RWD/AWD

125
350

6-Speed manual
16" steel

235/65R16

Ford
Transit

L3H2
LHD or RHD

Turbo Diesel 2.2L TDCi
FWD/RWD/AWD

125
350

6-Speed manual
16" steel

235/65R16

Ford
Transit

L3H3
LHD or RHD

Turbo Diesel 2.2L TDCi
FWD/RWD/AWD

125
350

6-Speed manual
16" steel

235/65R16

Ford
Transit

L4H3
LHD or RHD

Turbo Diesel 2.2L TDCi
FWD/RWD/AWD

125
350

6-Speed manual
16" steel

235/65R16

  3300
5531
2114
2550
2750
1700
1750

8

  3750
5981
2114
2550
3200
1700
1750

9

  3750
5981
2114
2750
3200
1700
1950

11

  3750
6704
2114
2750
3920
1700
1950

13

350
 3500

800
 3500

900
 3500

850
 3500

Optional Features
Electric driven (220 or 380V) refrigeration system for standby use
Aluminium checkered plate floor cover
Epoxy resin floor coating
Load area side wall protection bars
Load area shelving system
Exterior LED work light
Reverse gear camera
Exterior decals

Standard Features
One piece, high density PU insulation panels  with fully sealed finished, 
antibacterial fiberglass washable visible surfaces
High thermal efficiency (-18ᵒ celcius to +20ᵒ celcius) fit to purpose 
insulation; transportation of drugs, fruits, meat, fish and many other 
type frozen or chilled foods
Insulated floor trim with durable plywood and washable PVC cover
Fully insulated side and rear doors
Interior LED Lights
Engine driven refrigeration system from world-known brands
Refrigeration system installation with hidden hose and wiring ducts
Cabin remote controller for refrigeration system
Aluminium door thresholds
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