# FORD TRANSIT

# REFRIGERATED VAN













## FORD TRANSIT

# REFRIGERATED VAN

#### **Vehicle Details**

Manufacture	r Ford	Ford	Ford	Ford
Model	Transit	Transit	Transit	Transit
	L2H2	L3H2	L3H3	L4H3
	LHD or RHD	LHD or RHD	LHD or RHD	LHD or RHD
Engine	Turbo Diesel 2.2L TDCi			
Drivetrain	FWD/RWD/AWD	FWD/RWD/AWD	FWD/RWD/AWD	FWD/RWD/AWD
Power (PS)	125	125	125	125
Torque (Nm)	350	350	350	350
Transmission	6-Speed manual	6-Speed manual	6-Speed manual	6-Speed manual
Wheels	16" steel	16" steel	16" steel	16" steel
Tires	235/65R16	235/65R16	235/65R16	235/65R16

## Dimensions of Modified Vehicle (mm)

Wheelbase	3300	3750	3750	3750
Length	5531	5981	5981	6704
Width	2114	2114	2114	2114
Height	2550	2550	2750	2750
Cargo Length	2750	3200	3200	3920
Cargo Width	1700	1700	1700	1700
Cargo Height	1750	1750	1950	1950
Cargo Volume (m3)	8	9	11	13

### Weight Table (kg)

Payload capacity	900	850	800	350
Gross vehicle weight	3500	3500	3500	3500

#### Notes

The company reserves the right to change the vehicle specifications and features described in this publication at any time. Vehicle specifications and features may vary in different markets.

Images are for illustrative purposes only and may appear different from the actual vehicle.

#### **Standard Features**

One piece, high density PU insulation panels with fully sealed finished,
antibacterial fiberglass washable visible surfaces
High thermal efficiency (-18° celcius to +20° celcius) fit to purpose
insulation; transportation of drugs, fruits, meat, fish and many other
type frozen or chilled foods
Insulated floor trim with durable plywood and washable PVC cover
Fully insulated side and rear doors
Interior LED Lights
Engine driven refrigeration system from world-known brands
Refrigeration system installation with hidden hose and wiring ducts
Cabin remote controller for refrigeration system
Aluminium door thresholds

### **Optional Features**

Electric driven (220 or 380V) refrigeration system for standby use
Aluminium checkered plate floor cover
Epoxy resin floor coating
Load area side wall protection bars
Load area shelving system
Exterior LED work light
Reverse gear camera
Exterior decals

